[image: BLMLogoColor][image: FSShield][image: logo]Boise Interagency Dispatch Center
DAILY REPORT

	
	DATE
	TIME REPORTED
	FIRE NAME
	FIRE CODE
	REPORTED BY
	LEGAL
	SIZE @ IA
	CURRENT SIZE
	TIME @ CTN
	PROTECTION
	ORIGIN
OWNERSHIP
	CAUSE
	RESOURCES
	REMARKS

	08/14
	0829
	SLATE
INC 952
	J1MC
PDJ1MC
1502
	PRIVATE
	01N
05E
18
	1
	190
	1600
	BLM
	PRI
	H
	AA 5DT, T-01 T 833,
T 837
E, 3421, E 3482, E2408, E2413
WT 1290
DZ 1281, DZ 1282 
CH1 -2 , BC20, INV 1
	Multiple  Air resources used and dozer line constructed 
No containment issues 

	8/14
	1114
	LANDMARK
INC 954
	EKW2
P4EKW2
0402
	ANGENCY
	15N
7E
23
	.1
	.25
	1530
	BOF
	USFS
	L
	CRW41
E441
	No containment issues 

	8/14
	1316
	CHALKY
INC 957
	J1PJ
PDJ1P
1502
	PRIVATE
	5S
8E
30
	10
	130
	1730
	BLM
	PRI
	H
	AA 5DT, T-833
DZ 1282, WT 1290
E 1436, E1435, E1434, E1432
RFPA KING HILL
	Multiple  Air resources used and dozer line constructed 
No containment issues

	8/14
	1752
	SHOE
INC 961
	J1RU
PDJ1RU
1502
	PRIVATE
	6S
3E
21
	5
	5
	2030
	BLM
	BLM
	H
	AA 5DT, E 833, E 837, T 848, 
BC 30, INV1
DZ 1282, WT 1290
 E 1411, E1415, E 1434, E 1436, E 2310 
	Multiple  Air resources used and dozer line constructed 
No containment issues

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]SIGNIFICANT EVENTS TODAY: ROCK FIRE OUT 10:18, HORSEY FIRE CONTROLLED 13:13
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